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The menu of Shiraz Persian Cuisine from Watertown includes 74 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $14.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Estrella Feeney likes about
Shiraz Persian Cuisine:

We enjoy it every time we go. The vibe is nice. Their service is great. The food is consistently tasty. Our
favourites are: Barg Kabab with rice, the hot bread, the yogurt drink. We have not found a better Persian
restaurant in Boston area. read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair
or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. What
Logan Daniel doesn't like about Shiraz Persian Cuisine:
we went a long way to get to this restaurant for lunch. the website said they were open at 1130 and we came
around 1145 to see a sign that says will return at 130. So we went over the road to the Irish pub. | give him three
stars because | really wanted to try, but it wasn't open. read more. In Shiraz Persian Cuisine in Watertown, they
prepare delicious pizza using a traditional method, served fresh, visitors repeatedly praise the scrumptious, light
flatbread that can be dipped into the self-made hummus or a yoghurt dip; the intense combination of figs and
goat cheese is among the hits from the diverse culinary landscape of the Middle East. They also offer easily
digestible Mediterranean dishes available, there are also delicious vegetarian meals in the menu.
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Soups Soup

ASH RESHTEH $9.5 LENTIL SOUP $8.0
Vegelarian Schmorgerichte

ADAS POLO $8.0 BAGHALI POLO $8.0
Etras Daily Specials

SHIRIN POLO $9.0 ALBALOO POLO $9.0
 la carte Trische knackige Salate
SKEWER OF CHICKEN BARG $12.5 SEASON SALAD $7.5

lamb french Tries

BAGHALA POLO WITH LAMB $27.0 CHEESE FRIES $7.5
SHANKS '

Platters
Starters & Salads

COMBO PLATTER $33.0
FRENCH FRIES $7.0
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Side Orders ”

BAKLAVA $7.0
KASHK-O-BADEMJAN $9.0
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Grilled specialities ﬂ

CHICKEN TENDER $10.0
SHISHLIK $32.0

&ilra 10" gourmet pizza

SAFFRON CHICKEN ALFREDO

EXTRA GRILLED TOMATO $2.0 PIZZA $19.0
Soft drinkis Sundries
JUICE $4.0 PLAIN BASMATI RICE $5.0

Schmortipfe & Reis Tiabobs Platter

ZERESHK POLO $9.0 SALMON KABOB PLATTER $24.0
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Chickien Wing

BUFFALO WING $11.0

SHISH KABOB $26.5
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Soft drinkis & mivers

SPARKLING MINERAL WATER $3.0

Desserts

DELIGHTFULLY CHOCOLATE

MOUSSE CAKE $7.0
d4u Star Pizzas

VEGGIE DELIGHT PIZZA $18.5
Tresh Fare

SHIRAZI SALAD $7.5
Fire Rioasted Tiabobs

BEEF KUBIDEH $19.0
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS $7.0
%abob Skewers

SKEWER OF KUBIDEH $7.5
Chicken Tiabobs

CHICKEN BARG $19.0

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK $3.0

Bakery and Grill Entree

BEEF BARG $20.0

Dishes are prepared with

TRAVEL

Uncategorized

MEDITERRANEAN DELUXE PIZZA $19.0

Side dishes

ZEYTOON PARVARDEH $8.5
SKEWER OF BEEF BARG $13.5
Starters

MIRZA GHASSEMI $9.5
EXTRA PITA BREAD $2.0
PLAIN MINERAL WATER $2.5
HOUSE DOOGH $4.0
CHICKEN KUBIDEH $19.0
DAILY KHORESHT $19.0
CHICKEN SOLTANI $24.5
BEEF SOLTANI $26.0

These types of dishes are
being served

BREAD
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PIZZA

Chicken
MORGH-0O-POLO

SHIRAZ LOGHMEH
JOOJEH KING

fippetizer

TAH'DEEG
MAST-O-MUSSIER

Dessert

PERSIAN ICE CREAM
CREAM PUFFS
SAFFRON RICE PUDDING

fippetizers
YOGURT
CHICKEN WING
DOLMEH

MAST-O-KHIAR

Bundles

BEEF KUBIDEH BUNDLE

CHICKEN KUBIDEH BUNDLE
CHICKEN SOLTANI BUNDLE

BEEF SOLTANI BUNDLE

Special Platters

SHIRAZ SOLTANI PLATTER
SHIRAZ VEGGIE PLATTER

$22.0
$25.0
$25.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$8.5
$6.5
$8.0

$10.0
$7.5
$7.0

$22.0
$22.0
$27.5
$29.0

$26.5
$17.0

MIRZA GHASSEMI PLATE $18.5
CHEF SPECIAL VEGETARIAN DISH $20.0
PLATTER ’
@

Pizza

PERSIAN BEEF MUSHROOM PIZZA $18.0
FOUR SEASON PIZZA $19.0
CHEESE PIZZA $14.5
MEDITERRANEAN DELUXE $19.0
VEGGIE PIZZA ’
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SHIRAZ SIGNATURE PIZZA $21.0
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Shiraz Persian Cuisine

72 Bigelow Ave Watertown, MA Opening Hours:

02472-2012, United States Tuesday 11:30 -21:30
Wednesday 11:30 -21:30
Thursday 11:30 -21:30
Friday 11:30 -21:30
Saturday 11:30 -21:30
Sunday 11:30 -21:30
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