





https://menulist.menu 72 Bigelow Ave Watertown, MA 02472-2012, United States (+1)6179232222 - http://www.shirazcuisine.com/









The **menu of Shiraz Persian Cuisine** from Watertown includes <u>74</u> dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$14.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Estrella Feeney</u> likes about Shiraz Persian Cuisine:

We enjoy it every time we go. The vibe is nice. Their service is great. The food is consistently tasty. Our favourites are: Barg Kabab with rice, the hot bread, the yogurt drink. We have not found a better Persian restaurant in Boston area. read more. The diner is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. What Logan Daniel doesn't like about Shiraz Persian Cuisine:

we went a long way to get to this restaurant for lunch. the website said they were open at 1130 and we came around 1145 to see a sign that says will return at 130. So we went over the road to the Irish pub. I give him three stars because I really wanted to try, but it wasn't open. read more. In Shiraz Persian Cuisine in Watertown, they prepare delicious pizza using a traditional method, served fresh, visitors repeatedly praise the scrumptious, light flatbread that can be dipped into the self-made hummus or a yoghurt dip; the intense combination of figs and goat cheese is among the hits from the diverse culinary landscape of the Middle East. They also offer easily digestible Mediterranean dishes available, there are also delicious vegetarian meals in the menu.

Yes

Soups		Soup	
ASH RESHTEH	\$9.5	LENTIL SOUP	\$8.0
Vegetarian		Schmorgerichte	
ADAS POLO	\$8.0	BAGHALI POLO	\$8.0
Extras		Daily Specials	
SHIRIN POLO	\$9.0	ALBALOO POLO	\$9.0
A la carte		Frische knackige Salate	
SKEWER OF CHICKEN BARG	\$12.5	SEASON SALAD	\$7.5
Lamb		French Fries	
BAGHALA POLO WITH LAMB SHANKS	\$27.0	CHEESE FRIES	\$7.5
		Platters	
Starters & Salads	47.0	COMBO PLATTER	\$33.0
FRENCH FRIES	\$7.0	G	
Side Orders		Turkish specialties*	
KASHK-O-BADEMJAN	\$9.0	BAKLAVA	\$7.0
Called specialities		Amerikanisch	
Grilled specialities SHISHLIK	\$32.0	CHICKEN TENDER	\$10.0
	, -	10" gourmet pizza	
Extra		SAFFRON CHICKEN ALFREDO	
EXTRA GRILLED TOMATO	\$2.0	PIZZA	\$19.0
Soft drinks		Sundries	
JUICE	\$4.0	PLAIN BASMATI RICE	\$5.0
Schmortöpfe & Reis		Kabobs Platter	
ZERESHK POLO	\$9.0	SALMON KABOB PLATTER	\$24.0

SOFT DRINK

		,	
Chicken Wing		Bakery and Grill Entree	
BUFFALO WING	\$11.0	BEEF BARG	\$20.0
Beef Kabobs		Dishes are prepared with	
SHISH KABOB	\$26.5	TRAVEL	
Soft drinks & mixers		Uncategorized	
SPARKLING MINERAL WATER	\$3.0	MEDITERRANEAN DELUXE PIZZA	\$19.0
Desserts		Side dishes	
DELIGHTFULLY CHOCOLATE	\$7.0	ZEYTOON PARVARDEH	\$8.5
MOUSSE CAKE		SKEWER OF BEEF BARG	\$13.5
AU Star Pizzas		Starters	
VEGGIE DELIGHT PIZZA	\$18.5	MIRZA GHASSEMI	\$9.5
Fresh Fare		EXTRA PITA BREAD	\$2.0
SHIRAZI SALAD	\$7.5	Beverages	
Fire Roasted Kabobs		PLAIN MINERAL WATER	\$2.5
BEEF KUBIDEH	\$19.0	HOUSE DOOGH	\$4.0
0 10 1. 10		Entrees	
Condiments and Sauces		CHICKEN KUBIDEH	\$19.0
HUMMUS	\$7.0	DAILY KHORESHT	\$19.0
Kabob Skewers		Kabobs	
SKEWER OF KUBIDEH	\$7.5	CHICKEN SOLTANI	\$24.5
Chicken Kabobs		BEEF SOLTANI	\$26.0
CHICKEN BARG	\$19.0	These types of dishes are	
Beverage and Side Orders		being served	
		PDEAD	

BREAD

\$3.0

SHIRAZ SOLTANI PLATTER

SHIRAZ VEGGIE PLATTER

Ya

PIZZA		MIRZA GHASSEMI PLATE	\$18.5
		CHEF SPECIAL VEGETARIAN DISH	•
Chicken		PLATTER	\$20.0
MORGH-O-POLO	\$22.0	0 •	
SHIRAZ LOGHMEH	\$25.0	Pizza	
JOOJEH KING	\$25.0	PERSIAN BEEF MUSHROOM PIZZA	\$18.0
	,—	FOUR SEASON PIZZA	\$19.0
Appetizer		CHEESE PIZZA	\$14.5
TORSHII	\$8.0	MEDITERRANEAN DELUXE VEGGIE PIZZA	\$19.0
TAH'DEEG	\$8.0		
MAST-O-MUSSIER	\$8.0		
Dessert			
PERSIAN ICE CREAM	\$8.5		
CREAM PUFFS	\$6.5		
SAFFRON RICE PUDDING	\$8.0		
Appetizers			
YOGURT			
CHICKEN WING	\$10.0		
DOLMEH	\$7.5		
MAST-O-KHIAR	\$7.0		
A 11			
Bundles			
BEEF KUBIDEH BUNDLE	\$22.0		
CHICKEN KUBIDEH BUNDLE	\$22.0		
CHICKEN SOLTANI BUNDLE	\$27.5		
BEEF SOLTANI BUNDLE	\$29.0		
0 101			
Special Platters			

\$26.5

\$17.0



SHIRAZ SIGNATURE PIZZA

\$21.0



Shiraz Persian Cuisine

72 Bigelow Ave Watertown, MA 02472-2012, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:30 -21:30 Wednesday 11:30 -21:30 Thursday 11:30 -21:30 Friday 11:30 -21:30 Saturday 11:30 -21:30 Sunday 11:30 -21:30

